OISC GOLF
METRIX

Tremonia Series -» Tremonia Series #17 (Driver-Midrange-
Putter)

1. Marcel Krippendorf
2. Manuel Garcia Garcia (nach Stechen)
3. Markus Paolini

Tremonia Series - Tremonia Series #17 (Driver-Midrange-Putter) « 23.11.2024 10:18 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1079643
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1079643
https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1079643

|00 0 N[O | &N DN|P

el
o U | W |

Marcel Krippendorf
Manuel Garcia Garcia

Markus Paolini

Federico José Sorenson Sanchez

Alexander Sonsalla
Armin Sebrantke
Mario Friedrich
Marcel Rostalski
Justus Friedrich
Hardy

Julia Trapp
Stephan Heckmann
Angela Podschwatke
Kasi

Martin Kunz

Marion Pilters

51
54
53
56
50
60
61
64
64
64
65
65
69
78
84
87

Tremonia Series - Tremonia Series #17 (Driver-Midrange-Putter) « 23.11.2024 10:18 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1079679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1079685
https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1079643

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty

Tremonia Series - Tremonia Series #17 (Driver-Midrange-Putter) « 23.11.2024 10:18 (3)

%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1079643

